
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/06/2015  8:25:54PM Place Hilton Coliseum Attendance  2,093

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Kim Riley National Kelly Dornon-Heimsoth National Kim Riley National Debra Campbell National

VT UB BB FX
Megan Robinson Level 10 Debra Campbell National Kelly Dornon-Heimsoth National Megan Robinson Level 10

Coach: Coach:
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Home Iowa State

1 Alex Marasco  109  9.65  9.75  9.700

2 Briana Ledesma  108  9.80  9.75  9.775

3 Micole O'Dell  111  9.70  9.55  9.625

4 Kelsey Paz  112  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Caitlin Brown  101  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Haylee Young  116  9.85  9.90  9.875

48.950  48.950

1 Sammie Pearsall  113  9.70  9.65  9.675
2 Sara Townsend  115  9.60  9.65  9.625
3 Haylee Young  116  9.75  9.75  9.750
4 Briana Ledesma  108  9.15  9.10  9.125
5 Hilary Green  104  9.90  9.80  9.850
6 Caitlin Brown  101  9.85  9.80  9.825

48.725  97.675

1 Allie Hansen  105  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Kelsey Paz  112  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Sammie Pearsall  113  9.05  8.95  9.000
4 Haylee Young  116  9.75  9.80  9.775
5 Alex Marasco  109  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Caitlin Brown  101  9.85  9.80  9.825

49.075 146.750

1 Kristen DeCosta  102  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Micole O'Dell  111  9.10  9.00  9.050
3 Kelsey Paz  112  9.75  9.70  9.725
4 Hilary Green  104  9.75  9.80  9.775
5 Caitlin Brown  101  9.80  9.75  9.775
6 Haylee Young  116  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.925 195.675
Video Review 195.675

Brown Young
 9.825  9.875
 9.825  9.750
 9.825  9.775
 9.775  9.850

 39.250  39.250

Jay Ronayne

Visitor Oklahoma

1 Maile'ana Kanewa  211  9.85  9.90  9.875

2 Keeley Kmieciak  212  9.90  9.90  9.900

3 Brenna Dowell  207  9.90  9.90  9.900

4 Chayse Capps  203  9.95  9.95  9.950

5 Ali Jackson  209  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Haley Scaman  215  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.575  99.100

1 Rebecca Clark  205  9.95  9.90  9.925
2 Keeley Kmieciak  212  9.85  9.90  9.875
3 Erica Brewer  201  9.90  9.85  9.875
4 McKenzie Wofford  217  9.95  9.95  9.950
5 Haley Scaman  215  9.95  9.85  9.900
6 Brenna Dowell  207  9.30  9.30  9.300

49.525  49.525

1 Keeley Kmieciak  212  9.85  9.85  9.850
2 Rebecca Clark  205  9.80  9.90  9.850
3 Kara Lovan  213  9.90  9.95  9.925
4 Haley Sorensen  216  9.95  9.85  9.900
5 Erica Brewer  201  9.90  9.95  9.925
6 Chayse Capps  203  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.550 198.150

1 Erica Brewer  201  9.80  9.80 0.10  9.700
2 Chayse Capps  203  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Kara Lovan  213  9.90  9.90  9.900
4 Brenna Dowell  207  9.95  9.95  9.950
5 Ali Jackson  209  9.95  9.95  9.950
6 Haley Scaman  215  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.500 148.600
Video Review 198.150

K.J. Kindler



Team Standing
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:21pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Oklahoma  49.575  49.525  49.550  49.500 198.150
 2 Iowa State  48.950  48.725  49.075  48.925 195.675
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma Page: 1
Date: 2/06/2015 2/06/2015 8:21pm

Oklahoma Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Erica Brewer   9.875   9.925   9.700
 203 Chayse Capps   9.950   9.950   9.825
 205 Rebecca Clark   9.925   9.850
 207 Brenna Dowell   9.900   9.300   9.950
 209 Ali Jackson   9.850   9.950
 211 Maile'ana Kanewa   9.875
 212 Keeley Kmieciak   9.900   9.875   9.850
 213 Kara Lovan   9.925   9.900
 215 Haley Scaman   9.950   9.900   9.875
 216 Haley Sorensen   9.900
 217 McKenzie Wofford   9.950

Totals:  49.575  49.525  49.550  49.500 198.150

Iowa State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Caitlin Brown   9.825   9.825   9.825   9.775  39.250
 102 Kristen DeCosta   9.800
 104 Hilary Green   9.850   9.775
 105 Allie Hansen   9.775
 108 Briana Ledesma   9.775   9.125
 109 Alex Marasco   9.700   9.875
 111 Micole O'Dell   9.625   9.050
 112 Kelsey Paz   9.775   9.825   9.725
 113 Sammie Pearsall   9.675   9.000
 115 Sara Townsend   9.625
 116 Haylee Young   9.875   9.750   9.775   9.850  39.250

Totals:  48.950  48.725  49.075  48.925 195.675

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  203 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.950
  1  215 Haley Scaman Oklahoma   9.950
  3  207 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.900
  3  212 Keeley Kmieciak Oklahoma   9.900
  5  116 P Haylee Young Iowa State   9.875
  5  211 Maile'ana Kanewa Oklahoma   9.875
  7  209 Ali Jackson Oklahoma   9.850
  8  101 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.825
  9  108 P Briana Ledesma Iowa State   9.775
  9  112 P Kelsey Paz Iowa State   9.775
 11  109 Alex Marasco Iowa State   9.700
 12  111 Micole O'Dell Iowa State   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  217 McKenzie Wofford Oklahoma   9.950
  2  205 Rebecca Clark Oklahoma   9.925
  3  215 Haley Scaman Oklahoma   9.900
  4  212 Keeley Kmieciak Oklahoma   9.875
  4  201 Erica Brewer Oklahoma   9.875
  6  104 P Hilary Green Iowa State   9.850
  7  101 p Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.825
  8  116 p Haylee Young Iowa State   9.750
  9  113 Sammie Pearsall Iowa State   9.675
 10  115 Sara Townsend Iowa State   9.625
 11  207 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.300
 12  108 Briana Ledesma Iowa State   9.125

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  203 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.950
  2  213 Kara Lovan Oklahoma   9.925
  2  201 Erica Brewer Oklahoma   9.925
  4  216 Haley Sorensen Oklahoma   9.900
  5  109 P Alex Marasco Iowa State   9.875
  6  212 Keeley Kmieciak Oklahoma   9.850
  6  205 Rebecca Clark Oklahoma   9.850
  8  112 P Kelsey Paz Iowa State   9.825
  8  101 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.825
 10  105 Allie Hansen Iowa State   9.775
 10  116 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.775
 12  113 Sammie Pearsall Iowa State   9.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  207 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.950
  1  209 Ali Jackson Oklahoma   9.950
  3  213 Kara Lovan Oklahoma   9.900
  4  215 Haley Scaman Oklahoma   9.875
  5  116 p Haylee Young Iowa State   9.850
  6  203 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.825
  7  102 Kristen DeCosta Iowa State   9.800
  8  104 P Hilary Green Iowa State   9.775
  8  101 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.775
 10  112 Kelsey Paz Iowa State   9.725
 11  201 Erica Brewer Oklahoma   9.700
 12  111 P Micole O'Dell Iowa State   9.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Iowa State vs. Oklahoma
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:22pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  101 Caitlin Brown ISU   9.825   9.825   9.825   9.775  39.250
  1  116 Haylee Young ISU   9.875   9.750   9.775   9.850  39.250
  3  203 Chayse Capps OU   9.950   9.950   9.825  29.725
  3  215 Haley Scaman OU   9.950   9.900   9.875  29.725
  5  212 Keeley Kmieciak OU   9.900   9.875   9.850  29.625
  6  201 Erica Brewer OU   9.875   9.925   9.700  29.500
  7  112 Kelsey Paz ISU   9.775   9.825   9.725  29.325
  8  207 Brenna Dowell OU   9.900   9.300   9.950  29.150
  9  213 Kara Lovan OU   9.925   9.900  19.825

 10  209 Ali Jackson OU   9.850   9.950  19.800
 11  205 Rebecca Clark OU   9.925   9.850  19.775
 12  104 Hilary Green ISU   9.850   9.775  19.625
 13  109 Alex Marasco ISU   9.700   9.875  19.575
 14  108 Briana Ledesma ISU   9.775   9.125  18.900
 15  111 Micole O'Dell ISU   9.625   9.050  18.675
 15  113 Sammie Pearsall ISU   9.675   9.000  18.675
 17  217 McKenzie Wofford OU   9.950   9.950
 18  216 Haley Sorensen OU   9.900   9.900
 19  211 Maile'ana Kanewa OU   9.875   9.875
 20  102 Kristen DeCosta ISU   9.800   9.800
 21  105 Allie Hansen ISU   9.775   9.775
 22  115 Sara Townsend ISU   9.625   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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